9.06
9.12
9.18
9.23
9.28
9.33

9.54
10
10.06
10.12
10.18
10.24
10.3
10.36
10.42
10.48
10.54
11
11.06
11.12
11.18
11.24
11.3
11.36
11.42
11.48
12
12.06
12.12

Horse Name Score

10 Ballina Miracle wW/D
11 Drum Finale (was Grand Finale - incorre

14 Kells Diamond Lad

15 Beauty

16 Irish Dancer IV

17 Monroe Lad wW/D
18 Volandero Amber Dancer

14 Kells Diamond Lad

19 Manor Boy Il

20 Rehins Sponsor

21 Seapatrick Snapper

22 Miss Dior

23 Rhiannon Emyr (Prince) N/S
24 Sir Clarence

25 Natural Dawn

26 Molly\'s Choice

27 Saucy

28 Holly

29 Prince Valentine

30 Granville IV

32 Becky 3

10 Ballina Miracle

33 Colourkade State of the Nation
34 Flash

35 Grand Finale

36 Rogild\'s Hefaistos

37 Adolphius

15 Beauty

38 Twngwndwa Benjamin
16 Irish Dancer IV

65
73.64
67.27

71.8

66.1

69.8
65.38
65.57

67.3
64.61

68.27
71.73
69
64.42
63.27
64.42
66.58
70
71.35
66.15
67.69
64.8
74.42
71.15
68.65
71.92
74.23

Place

N W = W

9th

5th
10th

8th
6th

2nd
7th

4th
3rd

Member School

Norwich High School for Girls

St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School Prep

Woodbridge School

Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Farlingaye High Sch

Farlingaye High Sch

Hartismere School

Hills Road Sixth Form College
Holmwood House School, Essex
Holmwood House School, Essex
Holmwood House School, Essex
Holmwood House School, Essex
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Saint Felix School

St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School



12.18
lunch

12.45
12.51
12.57
1.04
1.1
1.16
1.22
1.28
1.34
1.4
1.46
1.52
1.58
2.04
2.1
2.16
2.22
2.46

3.6
3.16
3.24

39 Just Paddington

40 Cornamagh Prince

41 Carra Black Night

42 Goodie Two Shoes

52 Heritage juno

44 Willow the Wisp

45 Molly\'s Choice

46 Ronan

47 Prince Valentine

30 Granville IV

48 Alfie

34 Flash

49 Toberpatrick Bono

50 Tullibards Clover

56 Up For A Party

12 Heritage Attica

51 Dawn Chorus

17 Monroe Lad

54 lzzietop

52 Heritage juno

36 Rogild\'s Hefaistos
Oscar Governo

55 Kildromin Champ

54 lzzietop

51 Dawn Chorus

56 Up For A Party

75.19

63.54
71.46
68.54
71.26
67.1
67.92
61.88
61
62.29
68.13
65.42
66.66
70
69.58
71.88
70.2
67.5
70.2
71.25
73.13

69.286
69.286
68.21
66.79

1ST

3rd

7th
8th
2nd
6th

5th
4th
1st

Woodbridge School

County Upper School Bury St Edmonds
County Upper School Bury St Edmonds
Farlingaye High Sch

Woodbridge school

Hartismere School

Hills Road Sixth Form College
Holmwood House School, Essex 2
Holmwood House School, Essex 1
Holmwood House School, Essex 1
Holmwood House School, Essex 2
Saint Felix School

St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
Woodbridge school 2

woodbridge school 3

Woodbridge School 2

Woodbridge school 4

Woodbridge School 3

Woodbridge Schooll

woodbridge school 4

Woodbridge school 1
County Upper School Bury St Edmonds

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School



