	Horse Name	Score		Place	Member School
9	10 Ballina Miracle	W/D			Norwich High School for Girls
9.06	11 Drum Finale (was Grand Finale - incorre		65	5	St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
9.12	14 Kells Diamond Lad		73.64	1	Woodbridge School
9.18	15 Beauty		67.27	3	Woodbridge School
9.23	16 Irish Dancer IV		71.8	2	Woodbridge School
9.28	17 Monroe Lad	W/D			Woodbridge School
9.33	18 Volandero Amber Dancer		66.1	4	Woodbridge School Prep
9.54	14 Kells Diamond Lad		69.8	9th	Woodbridge School
10	19 Manor Boy II		65.38		Debenham High School
10.06	20 Rehins Sponsor		65.57		Debenham High School
10.12	21 Seapatrick Snapper		67.3		Debenham High School
10.18	22 Miss Dior		64.61		Debenham High School
10.24	23 Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)	N/S			Farlingaye High Sch
10.3	24 Sir Clarence		68.27		Farlingaye High Sch
10.36	25 Natural Dawn		71.73	5th	Hartismere School
10.42	26 Molly\'s Choice		69	10th	Hills Road Sixth Form College
10.48	27 Saucy		64.42		Holmwood House School, Essex
10.54	28 Holly		63.27		Holmwood House School, Essex
11	29 Prince Valentine		64.42		Holmwood House School, Essex
11.06	30 Granville IV		66.58		Holmwood House School, Essex
11.12	32 Becky 3		70	8th	Norwich High School for Girls
11.18	10 Ballina Miracle		71.35	6th	Norwich High School for Girls
11.24	33 Colourkade State of the Nation		66.15		Norwich High School for Girls
11.3	34 Flash		67.69		Saint Felix School
11.36	35 Grand Finale		64.8		St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
11.42	36 Rogild\'s Hefaistos		74.42	2nd	St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
11.48	37 Adolphius		71.15	7th	Woodbridge School
12	15 Beauty		68.65		Woodbridge School
12.06	38 Twngwndwa Benjamin		71.92	4th	Woodbridge School
12.12	16 Irish Dancer IV		74.23	3rd	Woodbridge School

12.18	39 Just Paddington	75.19	1ST	Woodbridge School
lunch				
12.45	40 Cornamagh Prince	63.54		County Upper School Bury St Edmonds
12.51	41 Carra Black Night	71.46	3rd	County Upper School Bury St Edmonds
12.57	42 Goodie Two Shoes	68.54		Farlingaye High Sch
1.04	52 Heritage juno	71.26		Woodbridge school
1.1	44 Willow the Wisp	67.1		Hartismere School
1.16	45 Molly\'s Choice	67.92		Hills Road Sixth Form College
1.22	46 Ronan	61.88		Holmwood House School, Essex 2
1.28	47 Prince Valentine	61		Holmwood House School, Essex 1
1.34	30 Granville IV	62.29		Holmwood House School, Essex 1
1.4	48 Alfie	68.13		Holmwood House School, Essex 2
1.46	34 Flash	65.42		Saint Felix School
1.52	49 Toberpatrick Bono	66.66		St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
1.58	50 Tullibards Clover	70	7th	Woodbridge school 2
2.04	56 Up For A Party	69.58	8th	woodbridge school 3
2.1	12 Heritage Attica	71.88	2nd	Woodbridge School 2
2.16	51 Dawn Chorus	70.2	6th	Woodbridge school 4
2.22	17 Monroe Lad	67.5		Woodbridge School 3
2.46	54 Izzietop	70.2	5th	Woodbridge School1
	52 Heritage juno	71.25	4th	woodbridge school 4
	36 Rogild\'s Hefaistos	73.13	1st	
	Oscar Governo			Woodbridge school 1
3	55 Kildromin Champ	69.286		County Upper School Bury St Edmonds
3.6	54 Izzietop	69.286		
3.16	51 Dawn Chorus	68.21		Woodbridge School
3.24	56 Up For A Party	66.79		Woodbridge School